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ACTION
& TYPE
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GBC
GBC
GBC
GB

GBC
GBC
GB

GB

GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GB

GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GPC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GB

GBC

LEGISLATIVE
GOVERNOR”S ACTION REPORT
(INCLUDES RESOLUTIONS AND MEMORIALS FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE)

GOV.
RECEIVED

04/25/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
06/13/08
05/19/08
06/02/08
06/02/08
05/19/08
04/15/08
06/11/08
04/15/08
06/11/08
06/02/08
06/11/08
06/02/08
06/13/08
05/19/08
06/11/08
06/19/08
06/19/08
06/02/08
06/02/08
06/19/08
06/02/08
06/13/08
06/02/08
05/19/08
06/13/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
06/02/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
06/11/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
06/19/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
06/02/08
05/19/08
06/02/08

DEADL INE

GOV. ACTION

05/10/08
06703708
06703708
06703708
06703708
06703708
06703708
06703708
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/28/08
06703708
06/17/08
06/17/08
06703708
04/30/08
06/26/08
04/30/08
06/26/08
06/17/08
06/26/08
06/17/08
06/28/08
06/03/08
06/26/08
07/04/08
07/04/08
06/17/08
06/17/08
07/04/08
06/17/08
06/28/08
06/17/08
06/03/08
06/28/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/17/08
06/03/08
06/03/08
06/26/08
06/03/08
06/03/08
06/03/08
07/04/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/17/08
06/03/08
06/17/08
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FLORIDA LEGISLATURE - REGULAR SESSION 2008
INFORMAT 10N

ACTION
& TYPE

GOV.
RECEIVED

06/13/08
06/13/08
06/02/08
06/13/08
06/13/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
05/19/08
06/11/08
05/19/08
06/19/08
06/13/08
06/02/08
06/02/08
06/19/08
06/13/08
06/13/08
06/13/08
05/19/08
06/11/08
06/11/08

06/13/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
06/19/08
06/13/08
06/11/08
05/19/08
06/19/08
06/13/08
06/13/08
03/31/08
03/31/08
03/31/08
03/31/08
05/19/08
06/02/08
06/11/08
06/02/08
05/19/08

06/02/08
06/02/08
06/02/08
06/02/08
06/02/08

PAGE

DEADL INE

1

GOV. ACTION

06/28/08
06/28/08
06/17/08
06/28/08
06/28/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/03/08
06/26/08
06/03/08
07/04/08
06/28/08
06/17/08
06/17/08
07/04/08
06/28/08
06/28/08
06/28/08
06/03/08
06/26/08
06/26/08

06/28/08
06/03/08
06/03/08
06/03/08
06/03/08
07/04/08
06/28/08
06/26/08
06/03/08
07/04/08
06/28/08
06/28/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
06/03/08
06/17/08
06/26/08
06/17/08
06/03/08

06/17/08
06/17/08
06/17/08
06/17/08
06/17/08
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18
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NO.

ACTION
& TYPE
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GBC
GBC
GPC
GBC
GB

GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GB

GB

GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GPC
GBC
GBC

LEGISLATIVE
GOVERNOR”S ACTION REPORT
(INCLUDES RESOLUTIONS AND MEMORIALS FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE)

GOV.
RECEIVED

06/02/08
06/02/08
06/02/08
06/11/08
06/19/08
06/19/08
06/13/08
05/19/08
06/11/08
05/19/08
06/13/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
06/19/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
04/15/08
06/13/08
06/13/08
05/19/08
06/13/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
05/16/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
06/11/08
06/13/08
03/12/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/16/08
05/20/08
05/19/08
06/13/08
06/13/08
05/16/08

DEADL INE

INFOR

GOV. ACTION

06/17/08
06/17/08
06/17/08
06/26/08
07/04/08
07/04/08
06/28/08
06703708
06/26/08
06703708
06/28/08
06703708
06/03/08
07/04/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
04/30/08
06/28/08
06/28/08
06/03/08
06/28/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
05/31/08
06/03/08
06/03/08
06/26/08
06/28/08
03/27/08
06/03/08
06/03/08
05/31/08
06/04/08
06/03/08
06/28/08
06/28/08
05/31/08

MATION

FLORIDA LEGISLATURE - REGULAR SESSION 2008

BILL  ACTION
NO. & TYPE
2662 F M
2676 A GBC
2760 A GBC
2820 A GB
2860 A*  GBC
2930 F CR

GOV.

PAGE

DEADL INE

2

RECEIVED GOV. ACTION

06/13/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/20/08

06/28/08
06/03/08
06/03/08
06/04/08
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NO.

ACTION
& TYPE
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GBC

GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GB

GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GB

GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC

LEGISLATIVE
GOVERNOR”S ACTION REPORT
(INCLUDES RESOLUTIONS AND MEMORIALS FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE)

GOV.
RECEIVED

05/30/08
04/22/08
05/30/08
06/18/08
05/16/08
05/16/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
05/30/08
05/16/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
06/18/08
05/16/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
04/30/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
06/18/08
04/09/08
06/18/08
06/18/08
05/16/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
06/18/08
05/16/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
05/16/08
06/18/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
06/18/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
05/16/08
06/11/08

DEADL INE

GOV. ACTION

06/14/08
05/07/08
06/14/08
07/03/08
05/31/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
06/14/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
07/03/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
05/15/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
07/03/08
04/24/08
07/03/08
07/03/08
05/31/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
07/03/08
05/31/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
05/31/08
07/03/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
07/03/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
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FLORIDA LEGISLATURE - REGULAR SESSION 2008
INFORMAT 10N

ACTION
& TYPE

GBC
GBC
LB
LB
LB
LB
LBC
LB
LB
LBC
LBC
LB
GBC
GPC
LB
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
LB
LBC
LBC

GOV.
RECEIVED

06/11/08
05/16/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
05/16/08
05/16/08
05/16/08
05/16/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
06/18/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
06/18/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
04/30/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
06/18/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
06/18/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
06/11/08
06/18/08
06/11/08
06/18/08

PAGE

DEADL INE

1

GOV. ACTION

06/26/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
05/31/08
05/31/08
05/31/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
07/03/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
07/03/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
05/15/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
07/03/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
07/03/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
06/26/08
07/03/08
06/26/08
07/03/08



07/03/08
18:13

BILL
NO.
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& TYPE
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LB
GBC
GBC
LBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
GBC
LB
GB
GBC
LBC
LBC
LB
LBC
* GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GBC
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GP
GC
GB
GB
GP
GBC
GB
GB
GB
GB
GBC
GB
GTC

LEGISLATIVE
GOVERNOR”S ACTION REPORT
(INCLUDES RESOLUTIONS AND MEMORIALS FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE)

GOV.
RECEIVED

06/18/08
06/11/08
05/16/08
06/18/08
05/16/08
05/30/08
06/18/08
06/18/08
06/18/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
06/18/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
05/16/08
03/12/08
04/15/08
05/30/08
04/07/08
05/16/08
06/11/08
05/30/08
06/18/08
05/30/08
05/16/08
06/18/08
06/18/08
06/18/08
06/18/08
05/16/08

DEADL INE

GOV. ACTION

07/03/08
06/26/08
05/31/08
07/03/08
05/31/08
06/14/08
07/03/08
07/03/08
07/03/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
07/03/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
05/31/08
03/27/08
04/30/08
06/14/08
04/22/08
05/31/08
06/26/08
06/14/08
07/03/08
06/14/08
05/31/08
07/03/08
07/03/08
07/03/08
07/03/08
05/31/08
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FLORIDA LEGISLATURE - REGULAR SESSION 2008
INFORMAT 10N

ACTION
& TYPE

GB
GBC
GB
GB
GB
GB
CR

GOV.
RECEIVED

06/18/08
05/30/08
05/30/08
06/18/08
06/18/08
06/18/08

PAGE

DEADL INE

2

GOV. ACTION

07/03/08
06/14/08
06/14/08
07/03/08
07/03/08
07/03/08



07/03/08 FLORIDA LEGISLATURE - REGULAR SESSION 2008

18:13

LEGISLATIVE INFORMATION
STATUS OF PASSED BILLS AS OF 07/03/08

SENATE HOUSE
GENERAL BILLS
PASSED BOTH CHAMBERS 145 124
LOCAL BILLS
PASSED BOTH CHAMBERS 7 32
APPROVED BY GOVERNOR 146 151
VETOED BY GOVERNOR 5 5
BECAME LAW WITHOUT GOVERNOR?”S
SIGNATURE 1 0
PENDING IN GOVERNOR?”S
OFFICE 0 0
GOVERNOR HAS NOT RECEIVED 0 0
CONCURRENT RESOLUTIONS 1 1
JOINT RESOLUTIONS 0 0
MEMORIALS 3 0
A - APPROVED BY GOVERNOR
A* - VETOED SPECIFIC LINE ITEM(S) BY GOVERNOR
W/0 - BECAME LAW WITHOUT GOVERNOR”S SIGNATURE
W/0*- VETOED SPECIFIC LINE ITEM(S) BY GOVERNOR
\ - VETOED BY GOVERNOR
0 - BECAME LAW, GOVERNOR”S VETO NOTWITHSTANDING
F - FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
CR - CONCURRENT RESOLUTION
GB - GENERAL BILL
GC - CLAIMS/GENERAL BILL
GL - LOCAL APPLICATION/GENERAL BILL
GP - PUBLIC RECORDS/GENERAL BILL
GR - REVISER”S/GENERAL BILL
GT - TRUST FUND/GENERAL BILL
JR - JOINT RESOLUTION
LB - LOCAL BILL
LC - CLAIMS/LOCAL BILL
M - MEMORIAL
NOTE: THE ABOVE 11 BILL TYPES FOLLOWED BY THE LETTER C

INDICATE THE BILL 1S A COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE.
EXAMPLE: GCC = CLAIMS/GENERAL BILL/COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE

TOTAL

269

39
297

10

w O N O O
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